Commission File created: 11/2/2022 In control: Duluth Public Utilities Commission. On agenda: 11/15/2022 Final action: 11/15/2022 Title: October 18, 2022 DPUC meeting minutes draft Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Indexes	A DE THE CONTROL OF T	City of Duluth Legislation Details			411 West First Street Duluth, Minnesota 55802
Type:Duluth Public Utilities CommissionStatus:CompletedFile created:11/2/2022In control:Duluth Public Utilities Commission.On agenda:11/15/2022Final action:11/15/2022Title:October 18, 2022 DPUC meetiry minutes draftSponsors:Sponsors:Imagenda:Imagenda:Imagenda:Indexes:Imagenda:Imagenda:Imagenda:Code sections:Imagenda:Imagenda:Imagenda:					
Commission File created: 11/2/2022 In control: Duluth Public Utilities Commission. On agenda: 11/15/2022 Final action: 11/15/2022 Title: October 18, 2022 DPUC meeting minutes draft Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Indexes	File #:	DPUC093	Name:		
On agenda: 11/15/2022 Final action: 11/15/2022 Title: October 18, 2022 DPUC meeting minutes draft Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Indexes:	Туре:		Status:	Completed	
Title: October 18, 2022 DPUC meeting minutes draft Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	File created:	11/2/2022	In control:	Duluth Public Utilities Commiss	sion.
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	On agenda:	11/15/2022	Final action:	11/15/2022	
Indexes: Code sections:	Title:	October 18, 2022 DPUC meeting minutes draft			
Code sections:	Sponsors:				
	Indexes:				
Attachments: 1. 10182022 DPUC meeting minutes draft	Code sections:				
	Attachments:	1. 10182022 DPUC meeting minutes draft			
Date Ver. Action Result	Date	Ver. Action By	Act	Action	